
STANDARD SEVEN  18TH-19TH MARCH 2024 STANDARD SEVEN

B

1 9% 4 36% 7 64% 0 0% 5 45% 2 18%

2 18% 6 55% 3 27% 4 36% 6 55% 3 27%

3 27% 1 9% 1 9% 5 45% 0 0% 6 55%

4 36% 0 0% 0 0% 2 18% 0 0% 0 0%

1 9% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

39.5 1
39.3 2
38.1 3
32.7 4
28.6 5
24.0 6

 

33.7 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: UBUNGO

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM FUTURE STARS

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
SOCIAL STUDIES
KISWAHILI

79%

ABSENTEES 6

SCIENCE

79%

F [01 - 10]

8

2
5
4
0
0

12%
29%
24%

FAILED 0 0%
11 65%

11

PASSED

SAT 65%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

1
4
3
0
0

1
1
1
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

76%

0%

335%

65%
57%
48%

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

MATHEMATICS

72%

28%
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1 JOEL VICENT LISATO M 32 B 47 A 44 A 37 B 44 A 43 A 247 41.2 A 1
2 MIRIAM JOSEPH FUNGO F 34 B 48 A 42 A 39 B 42 A 39 B 244 40.7 A 2
3 ANDREW F. KAKURU M 41 A 44 A 41 A 24 C 38 B 42 A 230 38.3 B 3
4 ALVIS JOHN KAHABI M 27 C 44 A 45 A 33 B 44 A 28 C 221 36.8 B 4
5 ELVIS MJEMA M 29 C 31 B 41 A 39 B 44 A 36 B 220 36.7 B 5
6 KAREN JOEL MANYAHI F 26 C 38 B 45 A 29 C 39 B 35 B 212 35.3 B 6
7 ALTAR BENJAMIN M 20 D 37 B 43 A 30 C 41 A 29 C 200 33.3 B 7
8 COLLINS GODWIN M 20 D 39 B 32 B 16 D 34 B 27 C 168 28.0 C 8
9 IMRAN RASHID MDUMA M 14 D 33 B 30 C 25 C 39 B 24 C 165 27.5 C 9

10 CAREN CONRAD MASHABU F 8 F 32 B 36 B 27 C 32 B 28 C 163 27.2 C 10
11 RYAN MKONYA BIGIRIMANA M 13 D 26 C 36 B 16 D 35 B 29 C 155 25.8 C 11

28%
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